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Boondocks Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist
Food-N-Fun

Start at LA-182 at Darnell Road
Go Southeast on LA-182 7:45 AM 0.00 mi.
in  19.30 miles [Turn right on to LA-3211/Northwest Blvd. (Franklin) 8:11 AM 19.30 mi.
in 1.50 miles [STOP at Mr. D's Travel Center 8:14 AM 20.80 mi.
Cont. Southwest on LA-3211 8:34 AM 20.80 mi.
in  0.30 miles [Turn left on to US-90 On Ramp toward Morgan City 8:35 AM 21.10 mi.
in  22.50 miles [Turn right on to Berwick Road (Berwick) 9:02 AM 43.60 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Turn left on to Utah Street 9:03 AM 43.65 mi.
in  0.60 miles [Turn left on to 6th Street 9:05 AM 44.25 mi.
in  0.10 miles [Turn right on to LA-182 9:06 AM 44.35 mi.
in  9.00 miles [STOP at Bayou Corner Stop 9:23 AM 53.35 mi.
North on LA-662 9:43 AM 53.35 mi.
in  5.20 miles |Go straight onto LA-398 9:50 AM 58.55 mi.
in  10.00 miles |Turn left on to LA-1 (Labadieville) 10:01 AM 68.55 mi.
in  14.00 miles [Turn right on to LA-70 (Plattenville) 10:18 AM 82.55 mi.
in  1.80 miles |Keep right on to LA-70 on ramp 10:21 AM 84.35 mi.
in  0.10 miles |Merge onto LA-70 10:22 AM 84.45 mi.
in  6.00 miles [Turn right on to LA-3089/LA-70 10:28 AM 90.45 mi.
in  10.00 miles |Go right on to LA-22 (traffic circle) 10:40 AM 100.45 mi.
in  4.50 miles [Turn right on LA-22 10:48 AM 104.95 mi.
in  6.40 miles |Go left on to LA-16 (traffic circle) 10:56 AM 111.35 mi.
in 170 miles |Turn left o o DR RV [, 10:58 AM|  113.05 mi.

(French Settlement)

in  0.02 miles |Turn left on to Mecca Rd. 10:59 AM 113.07 mi.
in 0.30 miles [STOP at Boondocks Bar & Grill 11:00 AM 113.37 mi.
Go North on Mecca Rd. 12:45 PM 113.37 mi.
in  0.30 miles |Turn right on Hebert-Lambert River Rd. 12:46 PM 113.67 mi.
in  0.02 miles |Turn left onto LA-16 12:46 PM 113.69 mi.
in  8.80 miles |Keep left on LA-16 12:57 PM 122.49 mi.
in  9.40 miles |Keep left on LA-16 1:09 PM 131.89 mi.
in  4.10 miles [Turn right on to LA-1030 (Denham Springs) 1:17 PM 135.99 mi.
in  0.80 miles |Go left on to LA-1026/Lockhart Rd (traffic circle) 1:19 PM 136.79 mi.
in  1.90 miles |Go straight on to LA-64 1:22 PM 138.69 mi.
in  2.10 miles [Turn right on to LA-64/LA-37 1:26 PM 140.79 mi.
in  5.00 miles [Turn left on to LA-64/LA-409/Liberty Rd 1:33 PM 145.79 mi.
in  0.30 miles |Turn left onto LA-64 1:34 PM 146.09 mi.
in 13.00 miles [STOP at Exxon (Zachary) 1:53 PM 159.09 mi.
Continue East on LA-64 2:13 PM 159.09 mi.
in  3.40 miles |Turn right on to US-61N 2:18 PM 162.49 mi.
in  9.40 miles |Turn left onto LA-10 2:27 PM 171.89 mi.
in 12.00 miles |Turn left on to LA-1/Hospital Rd 2:41 PM 183.89 mi.
in  1.80 miles |Turn left on LA-1/False River Dr 2:45 PM 185.69 mi.
in 0.00 miles [STOP at Daiquiri Diner 2:46 PM 185.69 mi.




Boondocks Run

Continue East on LA-1/False River Dr 3:31 PM 185.69 mi.

in  4.20 miles |Turn right on to LA-78/Mississippi River Trail 3:37 PM 189.89 mi.
in  4.50 miles |Turn right on LA-78 3:43 PM 194.39 mi.
in  3.00 miles [Turn right on to US-190 (Livonia) 3:48 PM 197.39 mi.
in  0.10 miles [Turn left on to LA-77 3:49 PM 197.49 mi.
in  5.20 miles |Go straight on to LA-76 (Maringouin) 3:56 PM 202.69 mi.
in  5.80 miles |Go straight on to LA-3000 4:04 PM 208.49 mi.
in  1.00 miles [Turn left on to I-10W on ramp 4:05 PM 209.49 mi.
in  0.30 miles |Merge onto I-10W 4:06 PM 209.79 mi.
in 14.00 miles |[END at Atchafalaya Welcome Ctr 4:19 PM 223.79 mi.
TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 8:34:00{ 223.79 mi.
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